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42 MORNINGSTAR ROAD Borough: STATEN ISLAND
Block: 1149 Lot: 67

Payments

Payment Credited Date Payment Activity Date Payment # Amount
04/01/2024 03/27/2024 154101433 -1,054.63
01/01/2024 12/28/2023 152938226 -1,054.63
10/01/2023 09/27/2023 151586777 -1,078.41
07/01/2023 06/28/2023 150285128 -1,078.41

2024 Total: -4,266.08

04/01/2023 03/27/2023 149347827 -1,096.78
01/01/2023 01/04/2023 148460246 -1,096.78
10/01/2022 09/23/2022 147029508 -1,060.04
07/01/2022 06/29/2022 145482199 -1,060.04

2023 Total: -4,313.64

04/01/2022 03/28/2022 144321064 -951.61
01/01/2022 12/24/2021 143244103 -951.61
10/01/2021 09/29/2021 142307958 -1,060.67
07/01/2021 06/29/2021 141399777 -1,060.67

2022 Total: -4,024.56

04/01/2021 03/25/2021 139977798 -1,040.29
01/01/2021 12/30/2020 139327675 -1,040.29
10/01/2020 09/29/2020 138035391 -1,052.43
07/01/2020 06/30/2020 137327519 -1,052.43

2021 Total: -4,185.44

04/01/2020 03/30/2020 135662779 -1,004.47
01/01/2020 12/31/2019 134750508 -1,004.47
10/01/2019 09/30/2019 133548488 -981.21
07/01/2019 06/24/2019 131877900 -981.21

2020 Total: -3,971.36

04/01/2019 03/27/2019 131108366 -949.28
01/01/2019 01/02/2019 118849767 -949.28
10/01/2018 09/24/2018 118849766 -902.03
07/01/2018 06/29/2018 118849765 -902.03

2019 Total: -3,702.62

Payment Details

Payment
Credited
Date

Payment
Activity

Date
Payment # Charge

Type
Payment

Type
Account

ID Year Period Amount

04/01/2024 03/27/2024 154101433 TAX STD 2024 4 -1,054.63
01/01/2024 12/28/2023 152938226 TAX STD 2024 3 -1,054.63
10/01/2023 09/27/2023 151586777 TAX STD 2024 2 -1,078.41
07/01/2023 06/28/2023 150285128 TAX STD 2024 1 -1,078.41
04/01/2023 03/27/2023 149347827 TAX STD 2023 4 -1,096.78
01/01/2023 01/04/2023 148460246 TAX STD 2023 3 -1,096.78
10/01/2022 09/23/2022 147029508 TAX STD 2023 2 -1,060.04
07/01/2022 06/29/2022 145482199 TAX STD 2023 1 -1,060.04
04/01/2022 03/28/2022 144321064 TAX STD 2022 4 -951.61
01/01/2022 12/24/2021 143244103 TAX STD 2022 3 -951.61
10/01/2021 09/29/2021 142307958 TAX STD 2022 2 -1,060.67
07/01/2021 06/29/2021 141399777 TAX STD 2022 1 -1,060.67
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04/01/2021 03/25/2021 139977798 TAX STD 2021 4 -1,040.29
01/01/2021 12/30/2020 139327675 TAX STD 2021 3 -1,040.29
10/01/2020 09/29/2020 138035391 TAX STD 2021 2 -1,052.43
07/01/2020 06/30/2020 137327519 TAX STD 2021 1 -1,052.43
04/01/2020 03/30/2020 135662779 TAX STD 2020 4 -1,004.47
01/01/2020 12/31/2019 134750508 TAX STD 2020 3 -1,004.47
10/01/2019 09/30/2019 133548488 TAX STD 2020 2 -981.21
07/01/2019 06/24/2019 131877900 TAX STD 2020 1 -981.21
04/01/2019 03/27/2019 131108366 TAX STD 2019 4 -949.28
01/01/2019 01/02/2019 118849767 TAX STD 2019 3 -949.28
10/01/2018 09/24/2018 118849766 TAX STD 2019 2 -902.03
07/01/2018 06/29/2018 118849765 TAX STD 2019 1 -902.03

Total: -24,463.70
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